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ALLAN C PERKINSON/BLACKSTONE AAF

ALLAN C PERKINSON/BLACKSTONE AAF

Circling NA southeast of Rwy 4-22. Rwy 4 helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA.

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -15°C or above 54°C.
3000 direct YAGNU and hold.
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